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Day Date Title Venue
Friday 15/01/2010 Allocation 1 Conference Room 5
Friday 29/01/2010 Allocation 2 Conference Room 5
Monday 08/02/2010 Allocation 3 Conference Room 6
Wednesday 24/02/2010 Allocation 4 Conference Room 6

Tuesday 09/03/2010 AQ 1 Conference Room 6

Wednesday 17/03/2010 SSP Rec 1 Conference Room 6

Tuesday 23/03/2010 AQ 2 Conference Room 6

Monday 29/03/2010 SSP Rec 2 Conference Room 6

Tuesday 27/04/2010 AQ 3 Conference Room 6

Friday 16/04/2010 SSP Rec 3 Conference Room 5

* all meetings to be held at 31 Homer Road, Solihull unless otherwise stated.


